
Cockrell’s Creek Seafood & Deli 

567 Seaboard Road 

Reedville, VA 22539 

804-453-6326 

Hours: Monday - Thursday 11 – 3 and Friday and Saturday 11 - 4 

    

SANDWICHES:  SIDES:  

Crab Cake/FF $10.95 French Fries $2.25 

Sea Scallop/FF $11.95 Onion Rings $4.95 

Oyster/FF $10.95 Potato Salad $1.79 

Soft Crab/FF (Seasonal) $10.95 Macaroni Salad $1.79 

Rock/FF $10.95 Cole Slaw $1.79 

Trout/FF $8.95 Hush Puppies $2.50 

Flounder/FF $9.95   

Shrimp Salad/FF $10.95   

Crab Salad/FF     $11.95   

Tuna Salad $7.95   

    

NON-SEAFOOD:  BASKETS: No Bun  

Steak & Cheese/FF $9.95 Oysters/FF $12.95 

Spicy Chicken/FF $6.50 Soft Crab/FF $12.95 

Grilled Cheese/FF $3.25 Bay Scallops/FF $10.95 

Hot Dog (Beef)/FF $3.50 Crab Cake/FF $10.95 

Chicken Salad/FF $8.95 Fried Shrimp/FF $9.95 

BLT $4.95 Clam Strip/FF $8.95 

BBQ (Pork, vinegar based)   $7.95 Hot Wings/FF $8.95 

  Chicken Tenders/FF $7.25 

BURGERS:  Wing Dings/FF $8.25 

Hamburger/FF $6.25 Flounder/FF $7.95 

Cheeseburger/FF $6.50 Trout/FF $7.95 

Bacon Cheeseburger/FF $6.95 
  

Double Cheeseburger/FF $8.50 (Fish may contain small bones)  

DBL Bacon Cheese 

Burger/FF 

$8.95   

COLD PLATES: 
Shrimp Salad $10.95, Crab Salad $10.95, Chicken Salad and Tuna Salad $8.95 

Served with lettuce, tomato, crackers, and pickles 

Your choice of two sides Potato Salad, Cole Slaw, Macaroni Salad  

DINNERS: Served with Cole Slaw, French Fries and Hush puppies 

Fried Sea Scallops 

Soft Crab 

Fresh Fried 

Oysters 

Large Fried Shrimp 

$18.50 

$17.50 

$17.50 

$17.50 

$15.50 

Crab Cake 

Rock Fish 

Flounder 

Trout 

Clam Strip 

$14.50 

$14.50 

$12.50 

$12.50 

$10.95 

Seafood Platter: $28.99 

Crab Cake or Soft Crab, Filet of Flounder or Trout, (2) Large Shrimp, (2) Scallops and (2) Oysters 

Served with Cole Slaw, French Fries and Hush puppies 


