

Cockrell's Creek Seafood & Deli 567 Seaboard Road Reedville, VA 22539 804-453-6326 Hours: Monday - Thursday 11 - 3 and Friday and Saturday 11 - 4



## SIDES:

Crab Cake/FF	\$10.95	French Fries	\$2.25
Sea Scallop/FF	\$11.95	Onion Rings	\$4.95
Oyster/FF	\$10.95	Potato Salad	\$1.79
Soft Crab/FF (Seasonal)	\$10.95	Macaroni Salad	\$1.79
Rock/FF	\$10.95	Cole Slaw	\$1.79
Trout/FF	\$8.95	Hush Puppies	\$2.50
Flounder/FF	\$9.95		
Shrimp Salad/FF	\$10.95		
Crab Salad/FF	\$11.95		
Tuna Salad	\$7.95		

### NON-SEAFOOD:

SANDWICHES:

Steak & Cheese/FF	\$9.95
Spicy Chicken/FF	\$6.50
Grilled Cheese/FF	\$3.25
Hot Dog (Beef)/FF	\$3.50
Chicken Salad/FF	\$8.95
BLT	\$4.95
BBQ (Pork, vinegar based)	\$7.95

### BURGERS:

Hamburger/FF	
Cheeseburger/FF	
Bacon Cheeseburger/FF	
Double Cheeseburger/FF	
DBL Bacon Cheese	
Burger/FF	

BASKETS: No Bun	
Oysters/FF	\$12.95
Soft Crab/FF	\$12.95
Bay Scallops/FF	\$10.95
Crab Cake/FF	\$10.95
Fried Shrimp/FF	\$9.95
Clam Strip/FF	\$8.95
Hot Wings/FF	\$8.95
Chicken Tenders/FF	\$7.25
Wing Dings/FF	\$8.25
Flounder/FF	\$7.95
Trout/FF	\$7.95
	Ψ1.95

#### (Fish may contain small bones)

# COLD PLATES:

\$6.25 \$6.50 \$6.95

\$8.50 \$8.95

Shrimp Salad \$10.95, Crab Salad \$10.95, Chicken Salad and Tuna Salad \$8.95 Served with lettuce, tomato, crackers, and pickles Your choice of two sides Potato Salad, Cole Slaw, Macaroni Salad <u>DINNERS</u>: Served with Cole Slaw, French Fries and Hush puppies

Fried Sea Scallops	\$18.50	Crab Cake	\$14.50			
Soft Crab	\$17.50	Rock Fish	\$14.50			
Fresh Fried	\$17.50	Flounder	\$12.50			
Oysters	\$17.50	Trout	\$12.50			
Large Fried Shrimp	\$15.50	Clam Strip	\$10.95			
Seafood Platter: \$28.99						

Crab Cake or Soft Crab, Filet of Flounder or Trout, (2) Large Shrimp, (2) Scallops and (2) Oysters Served with Cole Slaw, French Fries and Hush puppies